

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Walter wage Bards to Middle School 2009
Bardicor Tak Ministry (sc)

BEGUSARAI **DIVISION**

BEGUSARAI **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agam - Nishant Karmad

"II on A/c Bill"
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
"ABSTRACT of COST"					
NAME of WORK - Construction of Road					
from water ways barch to middle					
School banduan Pak under Mmossy (3C)					
NAME of Agency - Shree Nishant Kumar					
Begusarai					
Agreement No - 01/SBP/2022-2023/Mmossy (3C)					
Date of Commencement - 27.05.2022					
Date of Completion - 26.02.2023					
Date of Measurement - 10/02/2023					
ITEM NO-01 providing and fixing					
BRICK MARK Pillar. do - do					
complete as per E/L					
B/F page no - (9)					
1st @ Rs 4299.36/Mos					4299=00
ITEM NO-02 providing and fixing Rebar					
pillar. do - do as complete					
Job as per E/L					
B/F page no - (9)					
2nd @ Rs 1971.19/Mos					5914=00
ITEM NO-03 Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Surface with all completed					
Job as per E/L					
B/F page no - (10)					
0.175 hectare @ Rs 59726.13/hec					10,452=00
ITEM NO-04 Construction of Road					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift 1.50m - do - do -					
B/F page no - (11)					
① lead upto 100m -			216.64 m ³		
			② Rs 248.25/m ³		53,781 = 00
(ii) lead upto 100m -			505.49 m ³		
			③ Rs 181.98/m ³		91,989 = 00
Item No - 05	excavation of Road ways				
In soil box cutting found					
Work - do - do - all complete					
Job as per ETC					
B/F page no - (11)					
			63.0 m ³ ④ Rs 99.69/m ³		6280 = 00
Item No - 06	Construction of embankment with material approved deposited from road ways - do - do -				
B/F page no - (11)					
			37.80 m ³ ⑤ Rs 70.60/m ³		2669 = 00
Item No - 07	Construction of Granular sub base by spreading coarse graded material C.S.B. width - 1				
Materials - do - do - all complete job as per ETC					
B/F page no - (12)					
			85.13 m ³ ⑥ Rs 2475.99/m ³		2,10,781 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-08 providing and laying and spreading and compacting Stone Aggregate WBM - concrete with approved quality of materials do - do all complete job of per B/L					
B/F page no - (12)					
					$162.91 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 3226.96/\text{m}^3$ 5,25,694=
Item No-09 providing applying Pack Prime Coat (SS-1) - do - do all complete job of per B/L B/F page no - (13)					
					$1861.25 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 59.72/\text{m}^2$ 1,11,619=
Item No-10 providing and applying Pack Coat (RS-1) - do - do all complete job of per B/L B/F page no - (13)					
					$1861.25 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 20.41/\text{m}^2$ 37,988=
Item No-11 providing and laying MS Dom tank m/s seal surfacing, with approved materials. & do all complete job of per B/L					
B/F page no - (14)					
					$1861.25 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 240.22/\text{m}^2$ 4,47,109=
Item No-12 providing construction of un-reinforcement plain cement					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete	Worth	as	per	design	
do - do	all	complete	job	as	
Per E/L					
B/F page no - (14)					
	49.80 m ³ @	Rs	7000.42/m ³		348,621.00
Item No-13	Construction of Sub				
Graded and Partren shoulder with					
approved materials - do - do all					
Complete job as		Per	E/L		
B/F page no - (15)					
	372.44 m ³ @	Rs	251.62/m ³		93,713.00
Item No-14	providing km Stone				
post - do - do - do all					
Complete job as		Per	E/L		
B/F page no - (15)					
	2 Nos @	2439.49/Nos			4879.00
Item No-15	providing room Stone				
post - do - do - all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/F page no - (15)					
	2 Nos @	Rs	717.54/Nos		1435.00
Item No-16	providing Boundary pillar				
- do - do - all complete job as					
Per E/L					
B/F page no - (15)					
	12 Nos @	Rs	587.44/Nos		7073.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-17 providing and fixing of					
Rebar - reflective Cantenary Board as					
Per EIL					
B/E page No- (16)					
(i) 600mm circular Board A - 2 Nos					
				Rs 3822.86/m ²	= 7646=
(ii) 600mm circular Board B - 2 Nos					
				Rs 5064.86/m ²	= 10,130=
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular Board - 5					
				2 Nos @ Rs 5664.20/m ²	= 11,328=
(iv) 900mm side octagonal Board -					
				1 No @ 8869.11/m ²	8869=
Item No-18 providing and laying					
of Reinforcement ^{identification} ms grade km					
Price Band					
Steel - test - do - do - do					
all complete job as per EIL					
B/E page No- (16)					
				1 No @ Rs 3353.50/m ²	3354=
Item No-19 providing and laying					
Cable deck across the Road.					
do - do all complete job					
as per EIL					
B/E page No- (16)					
22.50 Nos @ Rs 968.27/m ²					21,786=
Item No-20 providing and fixing Log					
project Board of typical messy					

Continuation

Continuation